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LIST OF HOLIDAYS YEAR 2025

Sr.No Occasion Day Date
1 New Year | Wednesday January 01, 2025
2 Xl]?}]{:;:;nll){;j;ﬁ#/ Md Hazrat | Tuesday January 14, 2025
3 Republic day ) Sunday January 26, 2025
4 Maha Shivratri Wednesday February 26, 2025
5 Holika Dahan Thursday | March 13, 2025
6 | Holi Sty March 14, 2025
7 | Eid-ulfitra* | Monday March 31, 2025
8 Ram Navami Sunday April 06, 2025
9 Mahaveer Jyanti Thursday | April 10, 2025
10 Ambedkar Jayanti Monday _ April 14,2025
11 Good Friday Friday April 18, 2025
- 12 | Buddha Purnima Monday | May 12, 2025
13 | BakrId/Eid ul-Adha* Saturday June 7, 2025
14 | Muharram* Sunday July 6, 2025
15 | Raksha Bandhan Monday August 9, 2025
16 Independence Day Friday August 15, 2025
17 | Janmashtami Saturday August 16, 2025
18 Milad un-Nabi/Id-e-Milad* Friday September 05, 2025
19 | Maha Navami Wednesday October 1, 2025
20 | xsgiiﬁgfj;i};; Thursday October 02, 2025
21 | Diwali Monday October 20, 2025
Y Govardhan Puja ' Wednesday October 22, 2025
23 | BhaiDuj . Thursday | October 23, 2025
24 | Chat Puja# | Tuesd;iy_ _6ct£er_2_8 2025
25 Guru Nanak]ayant_i : Wednesday m| November 5, 2025
26 Christmas Thursday ' December 25, 2025 |

# Restricted Holiday *Depending upon sighting of moon
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